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Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College
CODE OF CONDUCT FOR THE STUDENTS

+Wearing of Identity Card is mandatory within the
college campus.

+ Students should attend classes regularly and on
time.

+Students should participate actively in different
outreach programmes organised by the N.S.S. and
N.C.C, inextracurricular activities and in sports.

+Use of internet, computers, laptops and tablets by
the students within the college campus, should be
strictly restricted to academic purpose only.

+ Smoking and drinking is strictly prohibited within the
college campus.

+ Students should strive hard to maintain and improve
the cleanliness of the college campus.

+Any damage caused to college property will be
considered as punishable offence.

+80% of the current value is to be recovered by the
college library in case of any loss or damage of any
book issued to a student by the college library.

+Presence of every student is mandatory in the
induction meeting chaired by the Principal or
convened by the Department on commencement of
an academic session.
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Biographic Information July - 2019
Date | Day Activities

Name 1 Mon

; ; 2 Tue
Designation/Class
Guardian's Name 8 Wed
Course : Post- graduate/Under-graduate 4 Thu RATHAYATRA
Honours/General 5 Fri
Class:B.A./B.Sc/B.Com/M.A/M.Sc./M.Com 6 Sat
Year: I/I/MIN/IVI 7 Sun
ID No. 3 Mo
Roll Number :
Library Card Number : B Tue
Employee ID Number : 10 Wed
Residential Address: 11 Thu

12 Fri

Mobile Number: 13 Sat
Emailid : 12 Sun
Guardian's Mobile Number :
Blood Group: 5 Mon
Identification Mark :
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July - 2019

August - 2019

Date

Day

Activities

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

DEATH ANNIVERSARY OF
SURENDRANATH BANERJEE

Wed

Thu

Fri

2ol N[Ol IDN
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Sat

-
-

Sun

-
N

Mon

ID-UZ-ZUHA

N
w

Tue

=N
N

Wed

Date | Day Activities
16 Tue GURUPURNIMA
17 Wed

18 Thu

19 Fri

20 Sat

21 Sun

22 Mon

23 Tue

24 Wed

25 Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat

28 Sun

29 Mon

30 Tue

31 Wed

-
(@]

Thu

INDEPENDENCE DAY
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August - 2019

September - 2019

Date

Day

Activities

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

OBSERVANCE OF TEACHERS' DAY

Fri

Sat

Sun

Ol Nl B |WIDN

Mon

-
o

Tue

MUHARRAM

[N
N

Wed

N
N

Thu

N
w

Fri

-
N

Sat

Date | Day Activities
16 Fri

17 Sat

18 Sun

19 Mon

20 Tue

21 Wed

22 Thu

23 Fri JANMASTAMI
24 Sat

25 Sun

26 Mon

27 Tue

28 Wed

29 Thu

30 Fri

31 Sat

-
(@]

Sun
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September - 2019

October - 2019

Date | Day Activities

16 Mon

17 Tue BISWAKARMA PUJA
18 Wed

19 Thu COLLEGE FOUNDATION DAY
20 Fri

21 Sat

22 Sun

23 Mon

24 Tue

25 Wed

26 Thu

27 Fri

28 Sat MAHALAYA

29 Sun

30 Mon

Date | Day Activities
1 Tue

2 Wed GANDHI JAYANTI
3 Thu PUJA VACATION BEGINS
4 Fri DURGA PUJA

5 Sat DURGA PUJA

6 Sun DURGA PUJA

7 Mon DURGA PUJA

8 Tue DURGA PUJA

9 Wed

10 Thu

11 Fri

12 Sat

13 Sun LAXMI PUJA

14 Mon

15 Tue
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October - 2019

November - 2019

O
Q
-
(1]

Day

Activities

Fri

Sat

CHHAT PUJA

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

JAGADHATRI PUJA

Thu

Fri

Ol Nl B |WIN]| -~

Sat

-
o

Sun

BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF
RASTRAGURU SURENDRANATH BANDYOPADHYAYA

[N
N

Mon

-
N

Tue

GURU NANAK JAYANTI

N
w

Wed

RN
N

Thu

Date | Day Activities
16 Wed

17 Thu

18 Fri

19 Sat

20 Sun

21 Mon

22 Tue

23 Wed

24 Thu

25 Fri

26 Sat

27 Sun KALI PUJA

28 Mon

29 Tue BHATRI DWITIYA
30 Wed COLLEGE REOPENS
31 Thu

N
()]

Fri
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November - 2019

December - 2019

Date | Day Activities
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed
21 Thu
22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed
28 Thu
29 Fri
30 Sat

Date | Day Activities
1 Sun

2 Mon

3 Tue

4 Wed

5 Thu

6 Fri

7 Sat

8 Sun

9 Mon FATEHA-DOAZ-DAHAM
10 Tue

11 Wed

12 Thu

13 Fri

14 Sat

15 Sun
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December - 2019

January - 2020

Date | Day Activities
16 Mon

17 Tue

18 Wed

19 Thu

20 Fri

21 Sat

22 Sun

23 Mon

24 Tue

25 Wed CHRISTMAS DAY
26 Thu

27 Fri

28 Sat

29 Sun

30 Mon

31 Tue YEAR END

Date | Day Activities

1 Wed NEW YEAR

2 Thu 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
3 Fri 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
4 Sat 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
5 Sun

6 Mon | 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/Ill SEM. EXAM.
7 Tue 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
8 Wed | 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG l/lll SEM. EXAM.
9 Thu 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
10 Fri 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
1 Sat 3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/lll SEM. EXAM.
12 Sun | BIRTHANNIVERSARY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA
13 Mon

14 Tue

15 Wed
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January - 2020 February - 2020
Date | Day Activities Date | Day Activities
16 Thu 1 Sat
17 Fri 2 Sun
18 Sat 3 Mon
19 Sun 4 Tue
20 Mon 5 Wed
21 Tue 6 Thu
22 Wed 7 Fri
23 Thu NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY 8 Sat
24 Fri 9 Sun
25 Sat 10 Mon
26 Sun REPUBLIC DAY 1 Tue
27 Mon 12 Wed
28 Tue 13 Thu
29 Wed 14 Fri
30 Thu SARASWATI PUJA 15 Sat
31 Fri SARASWATI PUJA
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February - 2020 March - 2020
Date | Day Activities Date | Day Activities
16 Sun 1 Sun
17 Mon 2 Mon
18 Tue 3 Tue
19 Wed 4 Wed
20 Thu 5 Thu
21 | Fi e e o 6 | Fn
22 Sat 7 Sat
23 Sun 8 Sun
24 Mon 9 Mon DOLJATRA
25 Tue 10 Tue HOLI
26 Wed 1 Wed
27 Thu CINE PARBON - 2020 12 Thu
28 Fri CINE PARBON - 2020 13 Fri
29 Sat CINE PARBON - 2020 14 Sat
15 Sun
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March - 2020 April - 2020
Date | Day Activities Date | Day Activities
16 Mon 1 Wed
17 Tue 2 Thu
18 Wed 3 Fri
19 Thu 4 Sat
20 Fri 5 Sun
21 Sat 6 Mon
22 Sun 7 Tue
23 Mon 8 Wed
24 Tue 9 Thu
25 Wed 10 Fri GOOD FRIDAY
26 Thu " Sat
27 Fri 12 Sun
28 Sat 13 Mon
29 Sun 14 Tue BENGALI NEW YEAR
30 Mon 15 Wed
31 Tue
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April - 2020 May - 2020
Date | Day Activities Date | Day Activities
16 Thu 1 Fri MAY DAY
17 Fri 2 Sat
18 Sat 3 Sun
19 Sun 4 Mon
20 Mon 5 Tue
21 Tue 6 Wed
22 Wed 7 Thu
23 Thu 8 Fri RABINDRA JAYANTI
24 Fri 9 Sat
25 Sat 10 Sun
26 Sun 1 Mon
27 Mon 12 Tue
28 Tue 13 Wed
29 Wed 14 Thu
30 Thu 15 Fri
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June - 2020
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May - 2020
Date | Day Activities Date | Day Activities
16 | sat ! Mon
17 Sun 2 Tue
18 Mon 3 Wed
19 Tue 4 Thu
20 Wed 5 Fri
21 Thu 6 Sat
22 Fri 7 Sun
23 Sat 8 Mon
24 Sun 9 Tue
25 Mon 10 Wed
26 Tue 1 Thu
27 Wed 12 Fri
28 Thu 13 | Sat
29 Fri 14 Sun
30 Sat 15 Mon
31 Sun
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June - 2020 Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College
Date | Day Activities LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-2020
6 Sun MONTH | DATE| DAY DETAILS
17 Mon
JUL. 19 4 Thu | Rathayatra
18 Tue 16 Tue | Gurupurnima
19 Wed
AUG. 19 6 Tue | Death Anniversary of
20 Thu Surendranath Banerjee
21 Fri 12 Mon | ld-uz-Zuha
15 Thu [ Independence Day
. Sat 23 Fri Janmastami
23 Sun
o "y SEP. 19 10 Tue | Muharram
on 19 Thu | College Foundation Day
25 Tue 28 Sat | Mahalaya
26 Wed ocT.19 | 2 | Wed |GandhiJayanti
27 Thu 3-29|Thu - Tue | Puja Vacation
28 Fri NOV.19 | 12 | Tue |GuruNanakJayant
29 Sat
20 S DEC. 19 9 Mon | Fateha-Doaz-Daham
un 25 | Wed | Christmas Day
31 Tue | Year End Holiday
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Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-2020

MONTH | DATE| DAY DETAILS

JAN. 20 1 Wed | New Year
23 Thu | Netaji's Birthday
30-31| Thu-Fri | Saraswati Puja

FEB. 20

MAR.20 9 Mon | Doljatra
10 Tue | Holi

APR.20 10 Fri Good Friday
14 Tue | Bengali New Year

MAY 20 1 Fri May Day
8 Fri Rabindra Jayanti

Principal's Discretion — 03
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Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College
MONTH-WISE ACTIVITIES

2| & HOLIDAYS

k] T 4

(2] g’ ;‘ © - .

Month E = T S| 2 >

r= [7) = o 5 o

(<] © [72)

=1 #
July-19 25 | 25 | 4 0 2 |31
Aug-19 23 | 23| 4 0 4 |31
Sep-19 22 | 22 5 0 3 130
Oct-19 3 3|4 2311 |31
Nov-19 25 | 25| 4 0 1 130
Dec-19 23 |1 23| 5 0 3 |31
Jan-20 23 | 23| 4 0 4 |31
Feb-20 25 | 25| 4 0 0 |29
Mar-20 25 |1 25| 4 0 2 |31
Apr-20 24 | 24 | 4 0 2 130
May-20 | 24 | 25 | 5 0 2 |31
Jun-20 26 | 26 | 4 0 0 |30

Total 268 | 268 [ 51 | 23 | 24 | 366

o UG 1st Semester Internal Examinations: During September to November 2019
@ UG 2ns Semester Internal Examinations: During February to May 2020
® IMPORTANT : UG Students must follow the notice for internal examinations
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8th
5.00
-6.00

7th
4.00
-5.00

6th
3.00
-4.00

Notes

5th
2.00
-3.00

4th
1.00
-2.00

3rd
12.00
-1.00

2nd
11.00
-12.00

CLASS ROUTINE : 2019 - 2020
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