## Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College

NAAC Accredited Grade 'A' (3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle)
Recognized by UGC as Colleges with Potential for Excellence
Affiliated to the West Bengal State University

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified



Estd: 1953

## Academic Diary 2019-2020

85 Middle Road & 6 Riverside Road, Barrackpore, North 24 Pgs., West Bengal - 700120 Website: www.brsnc.in

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

## Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College CODE OF CONDUCT FOR THE STUDENTS

- ◆Wearing of Identity Card is mandatory within the college campus.
- ◆Students should attend classes regularly and on time.
- ◆ Students should participate actively in different outreach programmes organised by the N.S.S. and N.C.C, in extracurricular activities and in sports.
- ◆ Use of internet, computers, laptops and tablets by the students within the college campus, should be strictly restricted to academic purpose only.
- ◆ Smoking and drinking is strictly prohibited within the college campus.
- ◆ Students should strive hard to maintain and improve the cleanliness of the college campus.
- ◆Any damage caused to college property will be considered as punishable offence.
- ◆80% of the current value is to be recovered by the college library in case of any loss or damage of any book issued to a student by the college library.
- ◆Presence of every student is mandatory in the induction meeting chaired by the Principal or convened by the Department on commencement of an academic session.

ACADEMIC DIARY	: 2019-2020
----------------	-------------

2

Biographic Information
Name
Traino
Designation/Class
Guardian's Name
Course: Post-graduate/Under-graduate
Honours/General
Class: B.A./B.Sc/B.Com/M.A/M.Sc./M.Com
Year: I/II/III/V/VI
ID No
Roll Number:
Library Card Number:
Employee ID Number :
Residential Address:
Mobile Number:
Email id :
Guardian's Mobile Number :
Blood Group:
Identification Mark :

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

	July - 2019		
Date	Day	Activities	
1	Mon		
2	Tue		
3	Wed		
4	Thu	RATHAYATRA	
5	Fri		
6	Sat		
7	Sun		
8	Mon		
9	Tue		
10	Wed		
11	Thu		
12	Fri		
13	Sat		
14	Sun		
15	Mon		

ACADEMIC DIARY : 2019-2020

	July - 2019			
Date	Day	Activities		
16	Tue	GURUPURNIMA		
17	Wed			
18	Thu			
19	Fri			
20	Sat			
21	Sun			
22	Mon			
23	Tue			
24	Wed			
25	Thu			
26	Fri			
27	Sat			
28	Sun			
29	Mon			
30	Tue			
31	Wed			
	AC	ADEMIC DIARY : 2019-2020		

		August - 2019
Date	Day	Activities
1	Thu	
2	Fri	
3	Sat	
4	Sun	
5	Mon	
6	Tue	DEATH ANNIVERSARY OF SURENDRANATH BANERJEE
7	Wed	
8	Thu	
9	Fri	
10	Sat	
11	Sun	
12	Mon	ID-UZ-ZUHA
13	Tue	
14	Wed	
15	Thu	INDEPENDENCE DAY
		A DEMIC DIA BY : 2010 2020

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

	August - 2019		
Date	Day	Activities	
16	Fri		
17	Sat		
18	Sun		
19	Mon		
20	Tue		
21	Wed		
22	Thu		
23	Fri	JANMASTAMI	
24	Sat		
25	Sun		
26	Mon		
27	Tue		
28	Wed		
29	Thu		
30	Fri		
31	Sat		
	AC	ADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020	

	1IC	DIA	RY	:	2019-2020	
--	-----	-----	----	---	-----------	--

		September - 2019
Date	Day	Activities
1	Sun	
2	Mon	
3	Tue	
4	Wed	
5	Thu	OBSERVANCE OF TEACHERS' DAY
6	Fri	
7	Sat	
8	Sun	
9	Mon	
10	Tue	MUHARRAM
11	Wed	
12	Thu	
13	Fri	
14	Sat	
15	Sun	

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

	September - 2019			
Date	Day	Activities		
16	Mon			
17	Tue	BISWAKARMA PUJA		
18	Wed			
19	Thu	COLLEGE FOUNDATION DAY		
20	Fri			
21	Sat			
22	Sun			
23	Mon			
24	Tue			
25	Wed			
26	Thu			
27	Fri			
28	Sat	MAHALAYA		
29	Sun			
30	Mon			
	AC	ADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

		October - 2019
Date	Day	Activities
1	Tue	
2	Wed	GANDHI JAYANTI
3	Thu	PUJA VACATION BEGINS
4	Fri	DURGA PUJA
5	Sat	DURGA PUJA
6	Sun	DURGA PUJA
7	Mon	DURGA PUJA
8	Tue	DURGA PUJA
9	Wed	
10	Thu	
11	Fri	
12	Sat	
13	Sun	LAXMI PUJA
14	Mon	
15	Tue	

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

		October - 2019
Date	Day	Activities
16	Wed	
17	Thu	
18	Fri	
19	Sat	
20	Sun	
21	Mon	
22	Tue	
23	Wed	
24	Thu	
25	Fri	
26	Sat	
27	Sun	KALI PUJA
28	Mon	
29	Tue	BHATRI DWITIYA
30	Wed	COLLEGE REOPENS
31	Thu	

hu	
AC	ADEMIC DIARY : 2019-2020
	11

November - 2019		
Date	Day Activities	
1	Fri	
2	Sat	CHHAT PUJA
3	Sun	
4	Mon	
5	Tue	
6	Wed	JAGADHATRI PUJA
7	Thu	
8	Fri	
9	Sat	
10	Sun	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF RASTRAGURU SURENDRANATH BANDYOPADHYAYA
11	Mon	
12	Tue	GURU NANAK JAYANTI
13	Wed	
14	Thu	
15	Fri	
ACADEMIC DIARY : 2019-2020		

November - 2019			
Date	Day	Activities	
16	Sat		
17	Sun		
18	Mon		
19	Tue		
20	Wed		
21	Thu		
22	Fri		
23	Sat		
24	Sun		
25	Mon		
26	Tue		
27	Wed		
28	Thu		
29	Fri		
30	Sat		
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

December - 2019		
Date	Day	Activities
1	Sun	
2	Mon	
3	Tue	
4	Wed	
5	Thu	
6	Fri	
7	Sat	
8	Sun	
9	Mon	FATEHA-DOAZ-DAHAM
10	Tue	
11	Wed	
12	Thu	
13	Fri	
14	Sat	
15	Sun	

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

14

January - 2020

December - 2019			
Date	Day	Activities	
16	Mon		
17	Tue		
18	Wed		
19	Thu		
20	Fri		
21	Sat		
22	Sun		
23	Mon		
24	Tue		
25	Wed	CHRISTMAS DAY	
26	Thu		
27	Fri		
28	Sat		
29	Sun		
30	Mon		
31	Tue	YEAR END	
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

Date	Day	Activities	
1	Wed	NEW YEAR	
2	Thu	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
3	Fri	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
4	Sat	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
5	Sun		
6	Mon	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
7	Tue	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
8	Wed	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
9	Thu	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
10	Fri	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
11	Sat	3RD YEAR (H) TEST & PG I/III SEM. EXAM.	
12	Sun	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA	
13	Mon		
14	Tue		
15	Wed		

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

15

January - 2020			
Date	Day	Activities	
16	Thu		
17	Fri		
18	Sat		
19	Sun		
20	Mon		
21	Tue		
22	Wed		
23	Thu	NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY	
24	Fri		
25	Sat		
26	Sun	REPUBLIC DAY	
27	Mon		
28	Tue		
29	Wed		
30	Thu	SARASWATI PUJA	
31	Fri	SARASWATI PUJA	
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

	February - 2020		
Date	Day	Activities	
1	Sat		
2	Sun		
3	Mon		
4	Tue		
5	Wed		
6	Thu		
7	Fri		
8	Sat		
9	Sun		
10	Mon		
11	Tue		
12	Wed		
13	Thu		
14	Fri		
15	Sat		
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

March - 2020

February - 2020		
Date	Day	Activities
16	Sun	
17	Mon	
18	Tue	
19	Wed	
20	Thu	
21	Fri	SHIVARATRI & OBSERVANCE OF INT. LANGUAGE DAY
22	Sat	
23	Sun	
24	Mon	
25	Tue	
26	Wed	
27	Thu	CINE PARBON – 2020
28	Fri	CINE PARBON – 2020
29	Sat	CINE PARBON – 2020
ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

Date	Day	Activities	
1	Sun		
2	Mon		
3	Tue		
4	Wed		
5	Thu		
6	Fri		
7	Sat		
8	Sun		
9	Mon	DOLJATRA	
10	Tue	HOLI	
11	Wed		
12	Thu		
13	Fri		
14	Sat		
15	Sun		
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020		

March - 2020			
Date	Day	Activities	
16	Mon		
17	Tue		
18	Wed		
19	Thu		
20	Fri		
21	Sat		
22	Sun		
23	Mon		
24	Tue		
25	Wed		
26	Thu		
27	Fri		
28	Sat		
29	Sun		
30	Mon		
31	Tue		
ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020			

April - 2020		
Date	Day	Activities
1	Wed	
2	Thu	
3	Fri	
4	Sat	
5	Sun	
6	Mon	
7	Tue	
8	Wed	
9	Thu	
10	Fri	GOOD FRIDAY
11	Sat	
12	Sun	
13	Mon	
14	Tue	BENGALI NEW YEAR
15	Wed	
ACADEMIC DIARY : 2019-2020		

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

April - 2020		
Date	Day	Activities
16	Thu	
17	Fri	
18	Sat	
19	Sun	
20	Mon	
21	Tue	
22	Wed	
23	Thu	
24	Fri	
25	Sat	
26	Sun	
27	Mon	
28	Tue	
29	Wed	
30	Thu	
		ADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

May - 2020					
Date	Day Activities				
1	Fri	MAY DAY			
2	Sat				
3	Sun				
4	Mon				
5	Tue				
6	Wed				
7	Thu				
8	Fri	RABINDRA JAYANTI			
9	Sat				
10	Sun				
11	Mon				
12	Tue				
13	Wed				
14	Thu				
15	Fri				

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

	May - 2020					
Date	Day Activities					
16	Sat					
17	Sun					
18	Mon					
19	Tue					
20	Wed					
21	Thu					
22	Fri					
23	Sat					
24	Sun					
25	Mon					
26	Tue					
27	Wed					
28	Thu					
29	Fri					
30	Sat					
31	Sun					
ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020						

	June - 2020					
Date	Day Activities					
1	Mon					
2	Tue					
3	Wed					
4	Thu					
5	Fri					
6	Sat					
7	Sun					
8	Mon					
9	Tue					
10	Wed					
11	Thu					
12	Fri					
13	Sat					
14	Sun					
15	Mon					
ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020						

June - 2020						
Date	Day	Activities				
16	Sun					
17	Mon					
18	Tue					
19	Wed					
20	Thu					
21	Fri					
22	Sat					
23	Sun					
24	Mon					
25	Tue					
26	Wed					
27	Thu					
28	Fri					
29	Sat					
30	Sun					
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020					

Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-2020						
MONTH	DATE	TE DAY DETAILS				
JUL. 19	4	Thu	Rathayatra			
	16	Tue	Gurupurnima			
AUG. 19	6 12 15 23	Tue Mon Thu Fri	Death Anniversary of Surendranath Banerjee Id-uz-Zuha Independence Day Janmastami			
SEP. 19	10	Tue	Muharram			
	19	Thu	College Foundation Day			
	28	Sat	Mahalaya			
OCT. 19	2	Wed	Gandhi Jayanti			
	3 - 29	Thu - Tue	Puja Vacation			
NOV. 19	12	Tue	Guru Nanak Jayanti			
DEC. 19	9	Mon	Fateha-Doaz-Daham			
	25	Wed	Christmas Day			
	31	Tue	Year End Holiday			

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

## Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-2020 MONTH DATE DAY **DETAILS** JAN. 20 Wed New Year 1 23 Thu Netaji's Birthday 30-31 Thu-Fri Saraswati Puja FEB. 20 MAR.20 9 Doljatra Mon 10 Tue Holi APR.20 10 Fri Good Friday 14 Bengali New Year Tue MAY 20 1 Fri May Day Rabindra Jayanti Fri Principal's Discretion - 03

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

Barrackpore Rastraguru	Surendranath	College
MONTH-WISE	<b>ACTIVITIES</b>	

	lay	day	"	HOLIDAYS			
Month	Working day	Teaching day	Sundays	Puja	Other	Day	
July-19	25	25	4	0	2	31	
Aug-19	23	23	4	0	4	31	
Sep-19	22	22	5	0	3	30	
Oct-19	3	3	4	23	1	31	
Nov-19	25	25	4	0	1	30	
Dec-19	23	23	5	0	3	31	
Jan-20	23	23	4	0	4	31	
Feb-20	25	25	4	0	0	29	
Mar-20	25	25	4	0	2	31	
Apr-20	24	24	4	0	2 2 2	30	
May-20	24	25	5	0	2	31	
Jun-20	26	26	4	0	0	30	
Total	268	268	51	23	24	366	

UG 1st Semester Internal Examinations: During September to November 2019
UG 2ns Semester Internal Examinations: During February to May 2020
IMPORTANT: UG Students must follow the notice for internal examinations

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020

	8th	5.00	-6.00						
120	7th	4.00	-5.00						
9 - 20	eth	3.00	-4.00						
: 201	5th	2.00	-3.00						
TINE	4th	1.00	-2.00						
ROU	3rd	12.00							
CLASS ROUTINE: 2019 - 2020	2nd	11.00	-12.00						
C C	1st	10.00	-11.00						
		Dav		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020					$\sqsubseteq$			

Notes

ACADEMIC DIARY: 2019-2020